M17000010044

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
/
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



400305916284

11/27/17--01012--012 **130.00

17 NOV 28 MY 2: 25

O SIGNOMS NOV 29 277

COVER LETTER

TO:

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	S				
SUBJ	A2O Investors LLC					
SUDJ.	EC1:	Name of I	Limited Liability C	Сотралу	 	
The er Existe	iclosed "Application by Fornce, and check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	enced for Authorization	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," Cer company to transact business i	tificate of in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Timothy S. Wri	ght				
		N	ame of Person	•		
	Entec Works Ll	_C				
		Fi	rm/Company			
	1515 Indian Riv	ver Boulevard, Suite A236				
		-	Address			
	Vero Beach, Flo	orida 32960				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	twright@entecwo	orks.com				
	 :-	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For fu	rther information concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	Timothy S. Wright		212 _at (758-768	37	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ceutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclo	sed is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifit of Status & Certified Copy	icate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name unavailable, enter alternate na	ume adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida, The alternate	name must include "Limited List	oility Company," "L.L.C." or "L.	.c.")	
Delaware		3 82-	3142168			
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	J		er, if applicable)	-	
Waiting for Registration						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	to registration.) rmine penalty liabilit	y)			
1515 Indian River Boul		6. <u>sam</u>	e as 5		-	
(Street Address of Pr	rincipal Office)	(Mailing Address)				
Suite A236						
Vero Beach, Florida 32	960				5	
				<u>ت</u> ۲	ာ ၁	
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acce _l	otable)	(30	
Name:	Timothy S. Wright				77	
A	1515 Indian River Boulevard, Suite	— — A236			~	
Office Address:	13.5 main rare Boulevard, outer				5.3	
	Vero Beach		, Florida <u>32960</u>	_ .	•	
zistered agent's accept	(City)		(Zip cod	e)		
	Junother S. la	histel	2 <u> </u>			
	(Registered ager	u's signature)	7			
The name, title or capa	(Registered ager	has/have author				
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	, , ,	has/have author	ority to manage is/are:	Name and Address	<u> </u>	
	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>i</u>	
Title or Capacity:	City and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Ste	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>E</u>	
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>.</u>	
Title or Capacity:	City and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Ste	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>:</u>	
Title or Capacity:	City and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Ste	has/have autho		Name and Address		
Title or Capacity:	City and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Ste	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>:</u>	
Title or Capacity: Member	Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd, Steven Beach, Fl. 32960	has/have autho		Name and Address	<u>-</u>	
Title or Capacity: Member se attachments if necess	ncity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd, Ste Vero Beach, Fl. 32960	has/have autho	r Capacity:			
Title or Capacity: Member See attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd, Steven Beach, Fl. 32960	has/have authorized A23C	icated by the official ha	wing custody of records	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member See attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of	Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certification is said to be	has/have authorized A23C	icated by the official ha	wing custody of records	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be su	ricity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificationistical)	has/have authorized, duly authenticate is in a fore	cicated by the official hatign language, a translat	iving custody of recordi	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	ricity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certification in accordance with section 605.0)	has/have authorized, duly authenticate is in a fore	cicated by the official hatign language, a translaterida Statutes. I am awar	iving custody of recordi	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member See attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	ricity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certification in accordance with section 605.0) of the Department of State constitutes a	has/have authorized, duly authenticate is in a forest	ticated by the official hatign language, a translated brida Statutes. I am awar	iving custody of recordi	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	ricity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certification in accordance with section 605.0) of the Department of State constitutes a	has/have authorized, duly authenticate is in a forest	ticated by the official hatign language, a translated brida Statutes. I am awar	iving custody of recordi	s in the	
Title or Capacity: Member Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be sufficient. This document is executed.	ricity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Timothy S. Wright 1515 Indian River Blvd. Str Vero Beach. Fl. 32960 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of of which it is organized. (If the certification in accordance with section 605.0)	has/have authorized, duly authenticate is in a forest	ticated by the official hatign language, a translated brida Statutes. I am awar	iving custody of recordi	s in the	



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "A20 INVESTORS LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "A20 INVESTORS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203544034

Date: 11-09-17